
Dallas ISD Visual and Performing Arts - Instrumental Music

Band 2020-2021
Date Day Event Host/Contact Location

August 2020
Aug. 08 Saturday Region 20 fall meeting N/A Adamson HS

September 2020
Sep. 16 Wednesday TMEA HS All Region Jazz Auditions Rich Armstrong (UIL Jazz) Waxahachie HS

Sep. 20 Sunday 5A Down Marching Contest Entry Deadline Scott Coulson (UIL) N/A

Sep. 14 Monday 6A Marching Contest Entry Deadline Scott Coulson (UIL) N/A

20 DISD Instrumental Music PLC Dimas Delgado BTWHSVPA - Band/Orch

October 2020
Oct. 8 Thursday Dallas ISD Pre-UIL Marching Contest Dimas Delgado Kincaide Stadium

Oct. 16 Friday DISD Instrumental Music PLC Dimas Delgado Adamson HS Band/Orch

Oct. 14 Wednesday UIL 6A Marching Contest Scott Coulson (UIL) Duncanville Stadium

Oct. 20 Tuesday UIL 5A Down Region Marching Contest Scott Coulson (UIL) Kincaide Stadium

Oct. 24 Thursday TMEA MS All Region Entry Deadline N/A N/A

Oct. 24 Saturday 4A/6A Area Marching Contest Bonnie Bartlett (UIL) 5A: Mesquite Stadium

Oct. 31 Saturday 5A Area Marching Contest Bonnie Bartlett (UIL) 5A: Mesquite Stadium

Oct. 26 Monday DISD All City MS Auditions Thomas Hunter Zan Holmes MS

November 2020

Nov. 2-4 Mon-Wed UIL 4A/6A State Marching Contest UIL San Antonio, TX

Nov. 11 Wednesday City of Dallas Veterans Day Parade (designated bands)Dimas Delgado City Hall

Nov. 6-7 Fri-Sat TMEA MS All Region Band Auditions Michelle Hannegan (TMEA) Kennemer MS

Nov. 10 Tuesday TMEA HS Orchestra Wind/Percussion Auditions David Brandon (TMEA) Duncanville HS

Nov. 12 Thursday TMEA HS Orchestra Wind/Percussion Sectionals David Brandon (TMEA) Duncanville HS

Nov. 13-14 Fri-Sat TMEA All Region Orchestra Clinic/Concert Jesus Marquez Richardson HS

Nov 13-14 Fri-Sat TMEA MS All Region Band Clinic/Concert David Brandon (TMEA) Duncanville HS

Nov. 16 Monday DISD HS All-City Band Auditions Tyrone Jones Conrad HS

Nov. 20-21 Fri-Sat TMEA All-Region Jazz Clinic/Concert David Brandon (TMEA) Waxahachie HS

Nov. 27 Friday TMEA HS All Region Entry Deadline N/A N/A

December 2020
Dec. 2 Wednesday DISD Instrumental Music Dept PLC Dimas Delgado Booker T Washington

Dec. 4-5 Fri-Sat TMEA HS All Region Auditions David Brandon (TMEA) Duncanville HS

Dec. 10 Thursday Director's Band Rehearsal Tyrone Jones Conrad HS 

Dec. 10 Thursday DISD All-City HS Band Percussion Sectional Tyrone Jones Conrad HS 

Dec 11-12 Fri-Sat DISD MS/HS All-City Band Clinic & Concert Tyrone Jones Conrad HS / Tasby MS



January 2021
Jan. 04 Monday DISD Instrumental Music Dept PLC Dimas Delgado BTWHSVPA - Band/Orch

Jan. 9 Saturday HS Area Auditions David Brandon (TMEA) Duncanville

Jan. 14-15 Thu-Fri TMEA HS All Region Clinic/Concert David Brandon (TMEA) Duncanville

Jan. 22 Wednesday Region 20 UIL S/E Entry Deadline N/A N/A

February 2021
Feb. 6 Saturday DISD HS Band Pre UIL S&E Bob Romano Edison MS

Feb. 10-13 Wed-Sat TMEA All State Convention N/A San Antonio, TX

Feb. 12 Friday TMEA PLC REGION 20 MEETING Dimas Delgado San Antonio, TX

Feb. 18 Thursday Region 20 UIL Twirling Contest Scott Coulson (UIL) Sunset HS

Feb. 20 Saturday Region 20 UIL Solo & Ensemble Contest Scott Coulson (UIL) Irving Nimitz HS

Feb. 29 Saturday MS Band C&SR Entry Deadline Scott Coulson (UIL) N/A

March 2021
Mar. 6 Saturday DMEA Jazz Festival Dean Hill Townview HS

Mar 2-4 Tue-Thu DISD MS Pre-UIL Concert & Sight Reading Contest Amy Baker Balch Springs MS

Mar. 20 Friday HS Band 5A Down & 6A C&SR Entry Deadline Scott Coulson (UIL) N/A

Mar 30-31 Tue-Wed MS North Zone UIL Concert & Sightreading Scott Coulson (UIL) JJ Pearce HS

Mar 31-Apr 1 Tue-Fri MS South Zone UIL Concert & Sight Reading Scott Coulson (UIL) Waxahachie HS

April 2021
Apr. 1 Monday UIL TSSEC Entry Deadline N/A N/A

Apr. 13-14 Tue-Wed DISD HS Band Pre-UIL Concert & Sight Reading Dimas Delgado Adamson HS

Apr. 20-21 Tue-Thu HS Band North Zone UIL Concert & Sight Reading Scott Coulson (UIL) Richardson HS

Apr. 21-22 Wed-Thu HS Band South Zone Concert & Sight Reading Scott Coulson (UIL) Duncanville HS

Apr. 28 Wednesday DISD Instrumental Music Dept, PLC Dimas Delgado BTWHSPVA

May 2021
May. 1 Saturday DISD MS Band S&E Emmanuale Neault Ann Richards MS TBA

May 29 Saturday UIL Texas State Solo & Ensemble Contest (TSSEC) UIL Austin, TX

May 31 Monday UIL Texas State Solo & Ensemble Contest (TSSEC) UIL Austin, TX

June 2021
June 7-12 Mon-Sat Summer Band Camp Dimas Delgado BTWSPVA


